PPS03M Series
DESCRIPTION
The PPS03M is a miniature pressure sensor manufactured for
variety of  high pressure applications.  This silicon pressure
transducer has been designed for medical, industrial, and
commercial applications.  The stainless steel design and high
temperature component selection allows the sensor to be used in
high temperature (150C available upon request) applications.

PPS03M  Rev. 1.2 April 2025
Part Number Configuration
Standard Part Numbers
Mechanical Dimensions Inches [mm]
PPS03M  Rev. 1.2 April 2025
Notice:
PhoenixSensors LLC reserves the right to make changes to the product contained in this publication. PhoenixSensors LLC assumes no responsibility for the use of any circuits described herein, conveys no
license under any patent or other right, and makes no representation that the circuits are free of patent infringement. While the information in this publication has been checked, no responsibility, however, is
assumed for inaccuracies.
PhoenixSensors LLC does not recommend the use of any of its products in life support applications where the failure or malfunction of the product can reasonably be expected to cause failure of a life-support
system or to significantly affect its safety or effectiveness. Products are not authorized for use in such applications.
Ph: (480) 462-1810 sales@PhoenixSensors.com
1: Uncompensated
2: Compensated
Phoenix Sensors Nomenclature
Model Pressure Range Pressure Type Compensation Port
PPS03M 1K = 1,000PSI S = Sealed Gauge 1 = Uncompensated S = Standard (No Port)
…. A = Absolute 2 = Compensated 1 = 1/4” NPT
15K = 15,000PSI 3 = Custom 2 = 1/8”NPT
3 = 7/16” UNF
4 = 9/16” UNF AN
Example: PPS03M-10KS11 10,000PSI, Sealed Gauge, Uncompensated, ¼”NPT